				10/4/2022
A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
AR1050				
	6/1/2022	AR1050	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1050	Pg. 1, Fiscal year beginning	Changed tax year
	6/15/2022	AR1050	Paid Prepare section	Changed 'Firm's Name' box into 4 different boxes (Firm's Name, Email, Address, City/State/Zip)
	8/30/2022	AR1050	Pg. 1, Line 6	Added wording '(Subtract line 5 from line 4)'
	9/29/2022	AR1050	Pg. 2, Sch. A, Line 2	New wording
	10/4/2022	AR1050	Pg. 3, When to File	Changed 'March' to 'April'
		AR1050	Pg. 3, When to File	Changed '(3rd)' to (4th)
		AR1050	Pg. 5, Sch. A, Part 1, under line 1	Move Note up to under line 1
		AR1050	Pg. 8, Line 16	Removed 'by the partnership'
		AR1050	Pg. 8, Line 16	Added 'Allowable deductions'
		AR1050	Pg. 8, Line 16	Removed 'statement'
		AR1050	Pg. 8, Line 16	Added 'detailed schedule'
		AR1050	Pg. 8, Line 16	Added'by'
AR1050 (Inst.)				
	7/13/2022	AR1050 Inst.	Cover	Changed tax year
		AR1050 Inst.	Contents page	Changed 'What's New for 2021' to 'GENERAL INFORMATION'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 2, Heading	Changed 'What's New for 2021' to 'GENERAL INFORMATION'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, Reminders	Changed 'address' to 'addressed'
			Pg. 3, Extension of Time	
		AR1050 Inst.	to File	Changed 'unsing' to 'using'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 5, Line 6	Added wording
	9/22/2022	AR1050 Inst.	Cover, ATAP	Changed 'site' to website'

A-Z	<b>Revision Date</b>	Form	Lines	Changes Made
AR1050 (Inst.)		AR1050 Inst.	Cover, ATAP	Changed 'make payments and manage' to 'make payments, and manage'
(Cont.)		AR1050 Inst.	Cover, ATAP	Changed 'ATAP features are' to 'ATAP features include:'
		AR1050 Inst.	Cover, ATAP	Changed '24 hours.' to '24 hours a day.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 2, Note	Changed 'Tax Code in 2021.' to 'Tax Code in 2021 and 2022.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, When to File	Changed 'April 15th' to 'March 15th'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, When to File	Changed 'fourth' to 'third'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, When to File	Changed '(4th)' to '(3rd)'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Caution	Add '()' around 'Items such ascapital gains, etc.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Under Line 19, above line 20	Changed to 'Note' with new wording.
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Line 21	Changed 'et.' to 'etc.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 5, Line 3	Removed wording 'Due to Arkansasand Arkansas depreciation.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 5, Under Line 3, above Line 4	Added Note
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Part II, Line 2	Changed 'add' to 'added'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Part II, Line 2	Changed 'deduct' to 'deducted'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Part II, Line 2	Changed 'Deduct adjustments' to 'Deduction adjustments'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Part III, Line 3, c	Changed all 'United States Government' to 'U.S. Govt.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 7, Part III, Line 3, above e	Reworded paragraph
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 7, Part III, Line 7	Changed 'add' to 'added'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 7, Part III, Line 8	Changed 'deduct' to 'deducted'
	9/22/2022	AR1050 Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR1055-PE				
	6/6/2022	AR1055-PE	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1055-PE	Fiscal year beginning	Changed tax year
		AR1055-PE	Bottom of Form	Added new wording
	6/15/2022	AR1055-PE	Note paragraph	Remove last line 'No Payment required'
	9/2/2022	AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed 'Income' to 'Partnership'
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Removed 'and the tax paid'
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed 'fourth' to 'third'

A-Z	<b>Revision Date</b>	Form	Lines	Changes Made
AR1055-PE		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed '(4th)' to '(3rd)'
(Cont.)				
	9/8/2022	AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed 'fifteenth' to 'thirtieth'
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed '(15th)' to '(30th)'
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed 'April 15th' to 'March 30th' *2 places
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Removed 'and the tax is paid by the original due date'
	10/4/2022	AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed 'thirtieth' to 'fifteenth'
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed '(30th)' to '(15th)'
		AR1055-PE	Note Section	Changed 'March 15th' to 'April 15th'
				Changed
AR1055-PE				
(Inst.)				
	9/8/2022	AR1055-PE Inst.	Caution section	Changed 'April 15th' to 'March 30th'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'Income' to 'Partnership'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'fifteenth' to 'thirtieth'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed '(15th)' to '(13th)'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'fourth' to 'third'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed '(4th)' to '(3rd)'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'April 15th' to 'March 30th' *2 places
	9/22/2022	AR1055-PE Inst.	2nd section title	Changed 'All federal' to 'All filled and accepted federal'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Caution section	Changed 'March 30th' to 'March 15th'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'thirtieth' to 'fifteenth'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed '(30th)' to '(15th)'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'March 30th' to 'March 15th' *2 places
		AR1055-PE Inst.	3rd section title	Changed 'Safe and Secure:' to 'Safe, and Secure:'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Above File a paper section	Removed wording 'Several companies offer'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Title 'File a paper form'	Capitalized the 'F' in form
	10/4/2022	AR1055-PE Inst.	Caution section	Changed 'March 15th' to 'April 15th'
		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed '(3rd)' to '(4th)'

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
AR1055-PE (Inst.)		AR1055-PE Inst.	Note Section	Changed 'March 15th' to 'April 15th'
(Cont.)				
AR8453-PE				
	5/25/2022	AR8453-PE	Form	Changed tax year
		AR8453-PE	Calendar year date	Changed tax year
		AR8453-PE	Part II, paragraph	Changed tax year
	8/9/2022	AR8453-PE		Form is Final
AR8453-PE				
(Inst.)				
	8/9/2022	AR8453-PE Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR K-1				
	6/7/2022	AR K-1	Form	Changed tax year
		AR K-1	2nd box, left side	Add Check box 'Pass-through'
				<u>                                     </u>
	9/22/2022	AR K-1	Return Type	New header
		AR K-1	Return Type	Changed 'Corporation' to 'S-Corporation'
		AR K-1	Return Type	Changed 'Pass-Through' to 'Pass-Through Entity Tax'
	0/22/2022	AD I/ 1		Forms in Final
	9/22/2022	AR K-1		Form is Final
AD I/ 1 least				
AR K-1 Inst.	7/12/2022	AR K-1 Inst.	Box 20a	Added wording
	7/12/2022	AK K-1 IIISL	DUX ZUd	Added wording
	0/22/2022	AR K-1 Inst.	Box 7a	Removed wording 'Arkansas has not adopted '
	9/22/2022	AK K-1 IIISL	DUX / d	Removed wording 'Arkansas has not adopted'

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
AR K-1 Inst.		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 8a	Removed wording 'Arkansas has not adopted'
(Cont.)		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 9a	Removed wording 'Arkansas has not adopted'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 10a	Removed wording 'Arkansas has not adopted'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 13a	Removed wording 'Arkansas has not adopted'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Under Box 20a	Added Note
	9/22/2022	AR K-1 Inst.		Instructions are Final